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MASIT Employee Directory 

Name      E-mail   Extension 

Leslie Scott, Administrator   lscott@massup.org   202 

Derrick Surrette, Treasurer   dsurrette@massup.org  204 

Brooks Miller, Risk Mgmt Specialist bmiller@massup.org   211 

Donna Hopkins, Bookkeeper  dhopkins@massup.org  201 

Renada Skannal,  Client Services  rskannal@massup.org  209 

 

How to File a Claim 
Complete Claim Reporting form and return to your agent or CCMSI 

Address 

P.O. Box 1378 
Ridgeland, MS 39158 

Phone 

Toll Free (800) 672-1108 
Local  (601) 899-0148 
Fax  (601) 899-0160 

Email 

msnewclaims@ccmsi.com 
 
John Burns  Lisa Wells       Amanda Rayburn  Marilyn Ainsworth 
State Director  Claims Supervisor      Claims Adjuster  Claims Associate 
jburns@ccmsi.com lwells@ccmsi.com      arayburn@ccmsi.com  mainsworth@ccmsi.com 

 


